C
op
pe
r
Sy
st
em

.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number  Description
NC44-A232U0610X 6 x Cat 6 UTP 23 AWG, LZSH Jacket, Pre-Terminated Cable with UTP Keystone Jacks-10m
DRAWING
NC44-A232U0615X 6 x Cat 6 UTP 23 AWG, LZSH Jacket, Pre-Terminated Cable with UTP Keystone Jacks-15m
NC44-A232U0620X 6 x Cat 6 UTP 23 AWG, LZSH Jacket, Pre-Terminated Cable with UTP Keystone Jacks-20m
NC44-A232U0625X 6 x Cat 6 UTP 23 AWG, LZSH Jacket, Pre-Terminated Cable with UTP Keystone Jacks -25m